172 Whitewell road, Newtownabbey, BT36 7ep
S
& ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 07554722222 | ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 028 9508 3646

£8,995

Fiat Doblo 1.4 16V Mylife 5dr | Jan 2015
INFRONT DOBLO CONVERSION

T G —
L

INFRONT DOBLO CONVERSION. WAV FRONT PASSENGER
WHEELCHAIR POSITION

Vehicle Features

5 x 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers (4 speakers/2 tweeters), 60/40
split rear seats, ABS/EBD, ASR + MSR, Aviation style overhead
storage, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors,
Bottle holders, Cloth upholstery, Cup holders, Deadlocks, Driver's
seat armrest, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat lumbar
adjustment, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric
front windows, Electronic stability control, ESP with hill holder,
Exterior temperature gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front
fog lights, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable
drivers seat with lumbar support, Height adjustable headlamps,
Hub caps, Isofix, Large lockable glove box, Locking fuel filler cap,
Passenger seat height adjuster, Power Steering, Radio/CD +
MP3, Rear accessory power socket, Rear head restraints, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Rolling code immobiliser, Seatbelt
pretensioners with load limiters, Service interval indicator, Side
airbags, Side rubbing strips, Sliding side doors, Trip computer,
Tyre pressure monitoring system
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Miles: 36000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1368
CO2 Emission: 165
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 5E
Reg: MK64VHV

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4390mm
1832mm
1845mm
5

790L

30.4MPG

47.9MPG

39.2MPG

60L

5 SPEED
100MPH
15.4s
93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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