

Fiat Doblo 1.4 16V MyLife 5dr | Jan 2015 INFRONT DOBLO CONVERSION



2015 ONLY 36000 MILES MOTD THROUGH TO OCTOBER 2024

INFRONT DOBLO CONVERSION. WAV FRONT PASSENGER WHEELCHAIR POSITION

Vehicle Features

5 x 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers (4 speakers/2 tweeters), 60/40 split rear seats, ABS/EBD, ASR + MSR, Aviation style overhead storage, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Bottle holders, Cloth upholstery, Cup holders, Deadlocks, Driver's seat armrest, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic stability control, ESP with hill holder, Exterior temperature gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat with lumbar support, Height adjustable headlamps, Hub caps, Isofix, Large lockable glove box, Locking fuel filler cap, Passenger seat height adjuster, Power Steering, Radio/CD + MP3, Rear accessory power socket, Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Rolling code immobiliser, Seatbelt pretensioners with load limiters, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Side rubbing strips, Sliding side doors, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system

Miles: 36000 **Fuel Type:** Petrol Manual **Transmission:** Colour: Blue **Engine Size:** 1368 **CO2 Emission:** 165 Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a) **Body Style:** MPV Insurance group: 5E Reg: MK64VHV

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4390mm
Width:	1832mm
Height:	1845mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	790L

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	39.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	100MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	15.4s
Engine Power BHP:	93.9BHP



£8,995

